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2006 WASHBURN LADY BLUES

2006 Washhurn Lady Blues Schedule

Date
Sat., Aug. 26
Sun., Aug. 27

Fri., Sept. 1
Sun., Sept. 3
Wed., Sept. 6
Sat., Sept. 9
Sun., Sept. 10
Sat, Sept. 16
Sun., Sept. 17
Sat., Sept. 23
Sun., Sept. 24
Fri., Sept. 29
Sat., Sept. 30
Fri., Oct. 6
Sat., Oct. 14
Sun., Oct. 15
Wed., Oct. 18
Sat., Oct. 21
Fri., Oct. 27
Sun,, Oct. 29
Nov. 3-5

Nov. 11

Nov. 16

Nov. 18

Opponent

vs Minnesota-Duluth
at Southwest Minnesota
GCentral Missouri State Tournament - Sept. 1-3

vs South Dakota

vs Wayne State (Neb.)

at Rockhurst

Southwestern Oklahoma*

Emporia State*

Gentral Missouri*

Truman*

Northwest Missouri*
Missouri Western*
at Southwest Baptist*
at Missouri Southern™

at Emporia State*

at Northwest Missouri*
at Missouri Western™
at Central Missouri™

at Truman State®

Southwest Baptist* - WU Soccer Field

Missouri Southern (Senior Day)* - Yager Stadium
NCAA Playofts - First and Second Rounds

NCAA Playofts - Quarterfinals

NCAA Playofts - Semifinals

NCAA Playoffs - Finals

*MIAA Match

Place
Marshall, Minn.
Marshall, Minn.

Warrensburg, Mo.
Warrensburg, Mo.

Kansas City, Mo.
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Bolivar, Mo.
Joplin, Mo.
Emporia, Kan.
Maryville, Mo.
St. Joseph, Mo.

Warrensburg, Mo.

Kirksville, Mo.
Topeka
Topeka
TBD

TBD
Pensacola, Fla.
Pensacola, Fla.

Home matches BOLD, played at Washburn's Yager Stadium (7,200 capacity)

Time
1 p.m.
1 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
1 p.m.
7 p.m.
noon
1 p.m.
noon
1 p.m.
1 p.m.
1 p.m.
4 p.m.
2 p.m.
7 p.m.
2 p.m.
2 p.m.
7 p.m.
noon
7 p.m.
1 p.m.

WASHBURN LADY BLUES



0Jenna Hatlestad
GK / 5-6 / Senior
Olathe, Kan.

5 Traci Nigg
MF / 5-6 / Sophomore
Wichita, Kan.

11 Lisa Coleman
D /5-3/ Sophomore
Olathe, Kan.

lﬁllmamla Geist
MEF / 5-3 / Senior
Topeka, Kan.

S

24 Angela Wiseman
MEF / 5-6 / Freshman

Topeka, Kan.

, Erica Painting
D /5-5/ Senior

Lee’s Summit, Mo.

ZMcKinle Rainen
MF / 5-6 / Junior

Lenexa, Kan.

7Kaydi Hooker

MF /5-6 / Sophomore
Casper, Wyo.

8 Jenna Lawless
F/5-7/ Senior
Topeka, Kan.

]2 Erica Schmidt
D/ 5-6 / Senior
McPherson, Kan.

13 Jessica Mainz
F /5-9 / Sophomore
Topeka, Kan.

,7 Jolene Silovsky

F/5-9/ Senior
Topeka, Kan.

,8 Brooke Breitenstein
D /5-8 / Freshman
Wichita, Kan.

33 Keeley Lamheth
MEF / 5-0 / Freshman

Lenexa, Kan.

"c Tim Collins

20-29-9

,4 Brie Forman |

, g Meagan Horvath

Aclnra Westling
Fourth season at WU

A\

4 Ashiey aur

F/5-4/ Freshman
Olathe, Kan.

3lisa Fahey
MF / 5-7 / Sophomore

Parkville, Mo.

 Courtney Russell
MF / 5-4 / Freshman
Olathe, Kan.

’n Lauren Schwindt
MEF / 5-5 / Senior
McPherson, Kan.

,5 Lauren Lawless
F/5-5/ Freshman
Topeka, Kan.

D/ 5-6 / Junior
Topeka, Kan.

Anna Fahey
z, MEF / 5-4 / Senior

Parkville, Mo.

MEF / 5-5 / Senior
Olathe, Kan.

A c Grady Woodruff

First season on staff Second season on staff

2006 SOCGER MEDIA GUIDE
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Aug. 26

vs Minnesota-Duluth
Marshall, Minn.

Aug. 27

at Southwest Minnesota

Marshall, Minn.

GCentral Missouri State Tournament - Sept. 1-3

Sept. 1

vs South Dakota
Warrensburg, Mo.

Sept. 3

vs Wayne State (Neb.)
Warrensburg, Mo.

Sept. 6

at Rockhurst
Kansas City, Mo.

Southwestern Oklahoma*
Topeka

Emporia State*
Topeka

Gentral Missouri*
Topeka

Sept. 17

Truman*
Topeka

Sept. 23

Northwest Missouri*
Topeka

Sept. 24

Missouri Western*
Topeka

Sept. 29

at Southwest Baptist*
Bolivar, Mo.

Sept. 30

at Missouri Southern®

Joplin, Mo.

Oct. 6

at Emporia State”
Emporia, Kan.

at Northwest Missouri*
Maryville, Mo.

at Missouri Western*
St. Joseph, Mo.

at Central Missouri*
Warrensburg, Mo.

at Truman State*

Kirksville, Mo.

Southwest Baptist*
Topeka

Missouri Southern (Senior Day)*
Topeka

NCAA Playoffs - First and Second Rounds
Campus Sites

NCAA Playoffs - Quarterfinals
Campus Sites

NCAA Playoffs - Semifinals

Pensacola, Fla.

NCAA Playofts - Championship

Pensacola, Fla.

YIeAIOHUESea]N

puiedrolry

Kayejeuuy

SSapMmeT euud [

IMWUYISTOH




